1,604.80
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Thousand Six Hundred Fou? and Eighty paise Only
HSN/SAC

Total

Rate Amount
360 001

I 60.00

Central Tax

122.40
'122.40

Taxable
Value Amount

12230

Total
Tax Amount

214.80

Rate

122.40

State Tax

244.8090

Tax Amount (in words) lNR Two Hundred Forty Four and Eighty paise Only

Declaration
Branch & IFS Code: SECUNDERABAD E HDFc0002479

We declare that this anvoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC BANK